28 Nisan 2024 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.ALIBEG
2.DENiZ $OVALYES|
3.FUAT AGA
4.GULAGA
5.KANARHAN
6.KILINGCBEY
7.$AHiN MAHMUT
8. TATMAR BEY
9.ZEKi DAY

0 10.DIZDARIM

= O 0O NO O~ WN -

1.)384.000 ¢

Yas

7yaa
Byaa
5yka
Byka
7yaa
S5yda
Syaa
5yka
9yaa
8yak

57,50 kg, 60,50 kg,

Deklareler
KV-8/DHT
2.)153.600 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UCANBEY - PERKAYA 59
GHLIBOLU- MANITA 59
KARAZUM - KAVERBANU 59
JOKER - IREMCAN 59
KOBRA - GOKCE QICEK 59
ULUER - CKMAZNLR 59
TURBO- DLAZAT 59
BBEM- AHUCEREN 59
UCANBEY - SHOOWGIRL 59
UCANBEY - PARAAVCS| 57

Siklet

Jokey
F.YARDIMCI
MS.GELIK
MUS.GELIK
Kosmaz
F.CETINBAS
LAKYAWZ
MK KUMBASAR
MAKYAVUZ
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

3.76.800 &

Sahip
EMNE DIREKLI
ABDULLAH BALKU
CENGIZ DENiz
DIDEMOZBEK
D.DENIZ KANAR
ISMAIL YUKSEL
MEHNMET GUNES
YUSUF GETIN
ERKAN GENCEL
KUTBETTIN SACAN

Adana Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

2100 Gim
438400 ¢

Antrendrii

S.POLAT
AGUVEN
MSANDIKCI
TKONUK
MGUNES
MDULGAR
MARSLAN
MYKILING
MATAL
V.ONDER

HP

88
94
98
77
88
88
95
87
83
80

Son6Y.
6-97255
561316

26-
63141-9
132169
18122-7
0196-78
625-513
5259-09

-6876



